
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025
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Agency/Entity :

Operating Unit :

Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster :

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300005

Regional Office - V

Professional Regulation Commission

SUMMARY 121,663,000.00 2,619,000.00 124,282,000.00 121,903,000.00 2,379,000.00 0.00 0.00 124,282,000.00 12,500,802.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,500,802.17 10,145,423.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,145,423.33 0.00 111,781,197.83 635,856.14 1,719,522.70

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 9,669,077.41 0.00 107,444,070.82 1,719,522.70119,235,000.000.00119,235,000.00 119,235,000.00 11,790,929.18 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.009,669,077.41 402,329.07119,235,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 11,790,929.18

Personnel Services 6,097,567.86 0.00 19,519,103.07 0.0026,019,000.000.0026,019,000.00 26,019,000.00 6,499,896.93 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.006,097,567.86 402,329.0726,019,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,499,896.93

Salaries and Wages 5,283,845.84 0.00 14,413,725.09 0.0020,096,000.00(144,000.00)20,240,000.00 20,096,000.00 5,682,274.91 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.005,283,845.84 398,429.0720,240,000.00 0.00(144,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,682,274.91

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 5,283,845.84 0.00 14,413,725.09 0.0020,096,000.00(144,000.00)20,240,000.00 20,096,000.00 5,682,274.91 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.005,283,845.84 398,429.0720,240,000.00 0.00(144,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,682,274.91

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 20,240,000.00 (144,000.00) 20,096,000.00 20,240,000.00 (144,000.00) 0.00 0.00 20,096,000.00 5,682,274.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,283,845.845,682,274.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,283,845.84 0.00 14,413,725.09 398,429.07 0.00

Other Compensation 643,454.54 0.00 4,597,545.46 0.005,241,000.00144,000.005,097,000.00 5,241,000.00 643,454.54 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00643,454.54 0.005,097,000.00 0.00144,000.00 0.00 0.00 643,454.54

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 233,454.54 0.00 606,545.46 0.00840,000.000.00840,000.00 840,000.00 233,454.54 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00233,454.54 0.00840,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 233,454.54

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 840,000.00 0.00 840,000.00 840,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 840,000.00 233,454.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 233,454.54233,454.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 233,454.54 0.00 606,545.46 0.00 0.00

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 82,500.00 0.00 133,500.00 0.00216,000.0072,000.00144,000.00 216,000.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0082,500.00 0.00144,000.00 0.0072,000.00 0.00 0.00 82,500.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 82,500.00 0.00 133,500.00 0.00216,000.0072,000.00144,000.00 216,000.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0082,500.00 0.00144,000.00 0.0072,000.00 0.00 0.00 82,500.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 144,000.00 72,000.00 216,000.00 144,000.00 72,000.00 0.00 0.00 216,000.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,500.0082,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,500.00 0.00 133,500.00 0.00 0.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 245,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00245,000.000.00245,000.00 245,000.00 245,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00245,000.00 0.00245,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 245,000.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 245,000.00 0.00 245,000.00 245,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 245,000.00 245,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 245,000.00245,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 245,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Year End Bonus 5010214000 0.00 0.00 1,687,000.00 0.001,687,000.000.001,687,000.00 1,687,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,687,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 1,687,000.00 0.00 1,687,000.00 1,687,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,687,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,687,000.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift 5010215000 0.00 0.00 175,000.00 0.00175,000.000.00175,000.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00175,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 175,000.00 0.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216000 0.00 0.00 1,687,000.00 0.001,687,000.000.001,687,000.00 1,687,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,687,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 1,687,000.00 0.00 1,687,000.00 1,687,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,687,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,687,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 0.00 0.00 175,000.00 0.00175,000.000.00175,000.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00175,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 175,000.00 0.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00

Personnel Benefit Contributions 170,267.48 0.00 446,832.52 0.00621,000.000.00621,000.00 621,000.00 174,167.48 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00170,267.48 3,900.00621,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 174,167.48

Pag-IBIG Contributions 5010302000 23,400.00 0.00 60,600.00 0.0084,000.000.0084,000.00 84,000.00 23,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0023,400.00 0.0084,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 23,400.00

Pag-IBIG - Civilian 5010302001 84,000.00 0.00 84,000.00 84,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 84,000.00 23,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,400.0023,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,400.00 0.00 60,600.00 0.00 0.00

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 139,067.48 0.00 355,932.52 0.00495,000.000.00495,000.00 495,000.00 139,067.48 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00139,067.48 0.00495,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 139,067.48

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 495,000.00 0.00 495,000.00 495,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 495,000.00 139,067.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 139,067.48139,067.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 139,067.48 0.00 355,932.52 0.00 0.00

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 5010304000 7,800.00 0.00 30,300.00 0.0042,000.000.0042,000.00 42,000.00 11,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.007,800.00 3,900.0042,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 11,700.00

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 42,000.00 0.00 42,000.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.00 11,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,800.0011,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,800.00 0.00 30,300.00 3,900.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 0.00 0.00 61,000.00 0.0061,000.000.0061,000.00 61,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0061,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 0.00 0.00 61,000.00 0.0061,000.000.0061,000.00 61,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0061,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of
Service

5010499010 51,000.00 0.00 51,000.00 51,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,000.00 0.00 0.00

Loyalty Award - Civilian 5010499015 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 3,571,509.55 0.00 17,924,967.75 1,719,522.7023,216,000.000.0023,216,000.00 23,216,000.00 5,291,032.25 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.003,571,509.55 0.0023,216,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 5,291,032.25

Traveling Expenses 250,039.64 0.00 413,942.15 24,660.00688,641.7918,641.79670,000.00 688,641.79 274,699.64 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00250,039.64 0.00670,000.00 0.0018,641.79 0.00 0.00 274,699.64

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 250,039.64 0.00 413,942.15 24,660.00688,641.7918,641.79670,000.00 688,641.79 274,699.64 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00250,039.64 0.00670,000.00 0.0018,641.79 0.00 0.00 274,699.64

Training and Scholarship Expenses 39,000.00 0.00 261,000.00 0.00300,000.000.00300,000.00 300,000.00 39,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0039,000.00 0.00300,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 39,000.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 39,000.00 0.00 261,000.00 0.00300,000.000.00300,000.00 300,000.00 39,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0039,000.00 0.00300,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 39,000.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 300,000.00 0.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00 39,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,000.0039,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,000.00 0.00 261,000.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 619,608.10 0.00 1,137,251.59 7,830.001,764,689.69(73,310.31)1,838,000.00 1,764,689.69 627,438.10 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00619,608.10 0.001,838,000.00 0.00(73,310.31) 0.00 0.00 627,438.10

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 469,367.64 0.00 768,339.80 7,830.001,245,537.44(122,462.56)1,368,000.00 1,245,537.44 477,197.64 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00469,367.64 0.001,368,000.00 0.00(122,462.56) 0.00 0.00 477,197.64

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 1,368,000.00 (122,462.56) 1,245,537.44 1,368,000.00 (122,462.56) 0.00 0.00 1,245,537.44 477,197.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 469,367.64477,197.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 469,367.64 0.00 768,339.80 0.00 7,830.00

Drugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.0050,000.000.0050,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0050,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 29,145.46 0.00 170,854.54 0.00200,000.000.00200,000.00 200,000.00 29,145.46 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0029,145.46 0.00200,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 29,145.46

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 53,200.00 0.00 66,800.00 0.00120,000.00(80,000.00)200,000.00 120,000.00 53,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0053,200.00 0.00200,000.00 0.00(80,000.00) 0.00 0.00 53,200.00

Information and Communications Technology
Equipment

5020321003 200,000.00 (80,000.00) 120,000.00 200,000.00 (80,000.00) 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 53,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,200.0053,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,200.00 0.00 66,800.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 67,895.00 0.00 61,257.25 0.00129,152.25109,152.2520,000.00 129,152.25 67,895.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0067,895.00 0.0020,000.00 0.00109,152.25 0.00 0.00 67,895.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 20,000.00 109,152.25 129,152.25 20,000.00 109,152.25 0.00 0.00 129,152.25 67,895.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,895.0067,895.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,895.00 0.00 61,257.25 0.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.0020,000.0020,000.000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0020,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300005

Regional Office - V

Professional Regulation Commission

Utility Expenses 222,377.43 0.00 1,392,972.68 39,649.891,655,000.00360,000.001,295,000.00 1,655,000.00 262,027.32 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00222,377.43 0.001,295,000.00 0.00360,000.00 0.00 0.00 262,027.32

Water Expenses 5020401000 6,370.55 0.00 88,629.45 0.0095,000.000.0095,000.00 95,000.00 6,370.55 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.006,370.55 0.0095,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,370.55

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 216,006.88 0.00 1,304,343.23 39,649.891,560,000.00360,000.001,200,000.00 1,560,000.00 255,656.77 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00216,006.88 0.001,200,000.00 0.00360,000.00 0.00 0.00 255,656.77

Communication Expenses 66,809.81 0.00 241,190.19 0.00308,000.0060,000.00248,000.00 308,000.00 66,809.81 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0066,809.81 0.00248,000.00 0.0060,000.00 0.00 0.00 66,809.81

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 4,971.81 0.00 95,028.19 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 4,971.81 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,971.81 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,971.81

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 61,838.00 0.00 146,162.00 0.00208,000.0060,000.00148,000.00 208,000.00 61,838.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0061,838.00 0.00148,000.00 0.0060,000.00 0.00 0.00 61,838.00

Mobile 5020502001 98,000.00 0.00 98,000.00 98,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98,000.00 55,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,250.0055,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,250.00 0.00 42,750.00 0.00 0.00

Landline 5020502002 50,000.00 60,000.00 110,000.00 50,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 110,000.00 6,588.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,588.006,588.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,588.00 0.00 103,412.00 0.00 0.00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 19,400.00 0.00 97,600.00 0.00117,000.000.00117,000.00 117,000.00 19,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0019,400.00 0.00117,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 19,400.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 19,400.00 0.00 97,600.00 0.00117,000.000.00117,000.00 117,000.00 19,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0019,400.00 0.00117,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 19,400.00

Professional Services 0.00 0.00 131,061.39 0.00131,061.39(8,938.61)140,000.00 131,061.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00140,000.00 0.00(8,938.61) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Professional Services 5021199000 0.00 0.00 131,061.39 0.00131,061.39(8,938.61)140,000.00 131,061.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00140,000.00 0.00(8,938.61) 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 2,102,847.44 0.00 12,464,227.00 1,435,725.5616,002,800.00(785,200.00)16,788,000.00 16,002,800.00 3,538,573.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,102,847.44 0.0016,788,000.00 0.00(785,200.00) 0.00 0.00 3,538,573.00

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 0.00 776,000.00 0.00776,000.000.00776,000.00 776,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00776,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.001,000,000.000.001,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 2,102,847.44 0.00 10,688,227.00 1,435,725.5614,226,800.00(785,200.00)15,012,000.00 14,226,800.00 3,538,573.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,102,847.44 0.0015,012,000.00 0.00(785,200.00) 0.00 0.00 3,538,573.00

Other General Services 5021299099 15,012,000.00 (785,200.00) 14,226,800.00 15,012,000.00 (785,200.00) 0.00 0.00 14,226,800.00 3,538,573.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,102,847.443,538,573.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,102,847.44 0.00 10,688,227.00 0.00 1,435,725.56

Repairs and Maintenance 126,082.13 0.00 294,659.00 17,866.00438,607.133,607.13435,000.00 438,607.13 143,948.13 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00126,082.13 0.00435,000.00 0.003,607.13 0.00 0.00 143,948.13

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other 5021304000 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Buildings 5021304001 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 22,475.00 0.00 194,659.00 0.00217,134.00(17,866.00)235,000.00 217,134.00 22,475.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0022,475.00 0.00235,000.00 0.00(17,866.00) 0.00 0.00 22,475.00

Machinery 5021305001 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 135,000.00 (17,866.00) 117,134.00 135,000.00 (17,866.00) 0.00 0.00 117,134.00 22,475.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,475.0022,475.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,475.00 0.00 94,659.00 0.00 0.00

Printing Equipment 5021305012 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 103,607.13 0.00 0.00 0.00103,607.133,607.13100,000.00 103,607.13 103,607.13 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00103,607.13 0.00100,000.00 0.003,607.13 0.00 0.00 103,607.13

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 100,000.00 3,607.13 103,607.13 100,000.00 3,607.13 0.00 0.00 103,607.13 103,607.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 103,607.13103,607.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 103,607.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 5021321000 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,866.0017,866.0017,866.000.00 17,866.00 17,866.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0017,866.00 0.00 0.00 17,866.00

Office Equipment 5021321002 0.00 17,866.00 17,866.00 0.00 17,866.00 0.00 0.00 17,866.00 17,866.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017,866.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,866.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 14,625.00 0.00 260,483.75 23,891.25299,000.000.00299,000.00 299,000.00 38,516.25 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0014,625.00 0.00299,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 38,516.25

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 0.006,000.000.006,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.006,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 14,625.00 0.00 24,483.75 23,891.2563,000.000.0063,000.00 63,000.00 38,516.25 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0014,625.00 0.0063,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 38,516.25

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 0.00 0.00 230,000.00 0.00230,000.000.00230,000.00 230,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00230,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 110,720.00 0.00 1,230,580.00 169,900.001,511,200.00425,200.001,086,000.00 1,511,200.00 280,620.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00110,720.00 0.001,086,000.00 0.00425,200.00 0.00 0.00 280,620.00

Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.0020,000.000.0020,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0020,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 18,920.00 0.00 199,080.00 0.00218,000.000.00218,000.00 218,000.00 18,920.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0018,920.00 0.00218,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 18,920.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 91,800.00 0.00 1,011,500.00 169,900.001,273,200.00425,200.00848,000.00 1,273,200.00 261,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0091,800.00 0.00848,000.00 0.00425,200.00 0.00 0.00 261,700.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 848,000.00 0.00 848,000.00 848,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 848,000.00 130,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,800.00130,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,800.00 0.00 717,800.00 0.00 101,400.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 425,200.00 425,200.00 0.00 425,200.00 0.00 0.00 425,200.00 131,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,000.00131,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,000.00 0.00 293,700.00 0.00 68,500.00

Capital Outlays 0.00 0.00 70,000,000.00 0.0070,000,000.000.0070,000,000.00 70,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0070,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 0.00 0.00 70,000,000.00 0.0070,000,000.000.0070,000,000.00 70,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0070,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Buildings and Other Structures 5060404000 0.00 0.00 70,000,000.00 0.0070,000,000.000.0070,000,000.00 70,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0070,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Buildings 5060404001 70,000,000.00 0.00 70,000,000.00 70,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,000,000.00 0.00 0.00

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 2,428,000.00 240,000.00 2,668,000.00 2,668,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,668,000.00 681,872.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 681,872.99 448,345.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 448,345.92 0.00 1,986,127.01 233,527.07 0.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 2,428,000.00 240,000.00 2,668,000.00 2,668,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,668,000.00 681,872.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 681,872.99 448,345.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 448,345.92 0.00 1,986,127.01 233,527.07 0.00

C. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS 0.00 2,379,000.00 2,379,000.00 0.00 2,379,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,379,000.00 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 0.00 2,351,000.00 0.00 0.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 0.00 2,379,000.00 2,379,000.00 0.00 2,379,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,379,000.00 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 0.00 2,351,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Compensation 5010200000 0.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 0.00 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028,000.0028,000.000.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0028,000.00 0.000.00 0.0028,000.00 0.00 0.00 28,000.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 0.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 0.00 28,000.0028,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0028,000.00 0.0028,000.00 0.0028,000.00 0.0028,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 0.00 2,351,000.00 2,351,000.00 0.00 2,351,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,351,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,351,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 0.00 0.00 2,351,000.00 0.002,351,000.002,351,000.000.00 2,351,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,351,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lump-sum for Compensation Adjustment 5010499006 0.00 2,351,000.00 2,351,000.00 0.00 2,351,000.002,351,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 2,351,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
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GRAND TOTAL 121,663,000.00 2,619,000.00 124,282,000.00 121,903,000.00 2,379,000.00 0.00 0.00 124,282,000.00 12,500,802.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,500,802.17 10,145,423.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,145,423.33 0.00 111,781,197.83 635,856.14 1,719,522.70

Certified Correct: Approved By:Recommending Approval By:Certified Correct:

JONABELLE KYM C. ALACAR GERDEL M. BORDADORA JHANNELYN A. GRATIL SHARO B. LO
Budget Officer III Acting Accountant Chief, Finance and Administrative Division Regional Director
Date: May 9, 2025 12:31 PM Date: May 9, 2025 12:31 PM Date: May 9, 2025 12:34 PM Date: May 9, 2025 03:26 PM
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